JR. MUSTANGS GROSS IGE BOARDS FUNDRAISER GAMPAIGN

Help the Weber County Sports Complex and the Jr. Mustangs reach our goal of \$16,000 for Cross Ice Boards!

Ways to help us reach our fundraising goal:

- Tax-deductible cash donations toward the Cross Ice Boards may be made to the Utah Hockey Club 501(c)3. The Utah Hockey Club is Weber County Youth Hockey's official nonprofit partner and are facilitating this effort.
- The Utah Hockey Club will provide a receipt and taxdeductible letter once the funds have been received. For all donations, please specify "Jr Mustangs Cross Ice Boards".
 - Prefer Venmo? Make your donation directly to the Utah Hockey Club Venmo @UTHockeyClub.
 - Check by Mail is also available: Please send all check by mail donations to: The Utah Hockey Club 126 West Sego Lily Drive, Suite 270 Sandy, UT 84070.
 - For an ACH Transfer please contact UHC Director
 Michael Kime; michael.kime@uthockey.org 801-755-5275

You can also purchase an Advertising Dasher directly through the Weber County Sports Complex!

Consult your Tax Professional for advertising deduction status.

Prime Advertising Placement \$1,600 per 3x8 foot dasher.
 Your business will be featured on the Cross Ice Boards pictured below.

Contact the WCSC to purchase advertising dasher, cmonzella@webercountyutah.gov 801-778-6300

Price includes dasher printing and installation.



